Last date for submission of Bid 
response Packet against EOIs by 
bidders 

13th March 2025 at 16:00 Hours 

2 
Opening of Bid response packet of 
EOIs 

13th March 2025 at 16:30 Hours 

3 
Number of copies to be submitted for 
scope of work 

One 

4  EMD Amount 
Rs. 417000 /- (Rupees Four Lakh Seventeen 

Thousand Only) 

5 Tender Fees & Processing Fees Rs. 1,295/- 

The EMD should be in the favor of RailTel Corporation of India Limited payable at Mumbai through online 

bank transfer. Partner needs to share the online payment transfer details like UTR No.